WOMENS VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE EXAMPLE

2/1
MAIN COURT

1 vs 2 6:00 pm
3vs4 7:00 pm
S5vs6 8:00 pm

2/8
MAIN COURT

Il vs3 6:00 pm
3vs4 7:00 pm
S5vs6 8:00 pm

2/15

MAIN COURT

I vs 4 6:00 pm
3vs4 7:00 pm
S5vs 6 8:00 pm

2/22

MAIN COURT
5vs 1 6:00 pm
3vs4 7:00 pm
S5vs 6 8:00 pm
31

MAIN COURT
Il vs 6 6:00 pm
3vs4 7:00 pm
S5vs 6 8:00 pm
3/8

MAIN COURT
1 vs 2 6:00 pm

3vs4 7.00 pm
S5vs 6 8:00 pm

3/15

MAIN COURT
Il vs3 6:00pm
3vs4 7:00 pm
5vs 6 8:00 pm
3/22

MAIN COURT
I vs 4 6:00 pm
3vs4 7:00 pm
S5vs6 8:00 pm
3/29

MAIN COURT
5vs 1 6:00 pm

3vs4 7:00 pm
5vs6 8:00 pm

4/5
MAIN COURT

Il vs 6 6:00 pm
3vs4 7:00 pm
Svs 6 8:00 pm

League Play Done

4/12

Tournament
Top 4 teams.

MAIN COURT

2vs3 7:00 pm
1 vs4 8:00 pm

4/19

Tournament

MAIN COURT

1 vs2 7:00 pm
3vs4 8:00 pm



January 2023

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
VBALL LEAGUE
WALK UP
REGISTRATION
6:00—7:30
CITY HALL REC
OFFICE
29 30 31 WOMEN’S
VBALL
LEAGUE
STARTS

FEB 1st




February 2023

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

WOMEN’S
VBALL

WOMEN’S
VBALL

10

11

12

13

14

15

WOMEN’S
VBALL

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

WOMEN’S
VBALL

23

24

25

26

27

28




March 2023

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

WOMEN’S
VBALL

WOMEN’S
VBALL

10

11

12

13

14

15

WOMEN’S
VBALL

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

WOMEN’S
VBALL

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

WOMEN’S
VBALL

30

31




April 2023

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

5

WOMEN’S
VBALL

10

11

12

WOMEN’S
VBALL

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

WOMEN’S
VBALL

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




